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(413) 594-8332 | 409 Broadway Chicopee, MA 01020 | thecopperlineeatery@gmail.com

Please inform The Copperline Eatery if someone in your party has a food allergy.

Buffet Packages

#1 Ziti, Meatballs, Roasted Chicken, Oven Roasted Potatoes, Sausage with Green Peppers & Onions,
Baked Beans, Macaroni Salad, Garden Salad, Rolls & BULLEr ..........ccoovcveeeiiiiiiiiieeee e $10.95
#2 Ziti, Meatballs, Roasted Chicken, Cold Cuts (Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey)
Potato Salad, Garden Salad, ROIIS & BULLEL ..........uvveeiiiiiiicceee e $10.95
#3 Ziti, Roasted Chicken, Sausage with Green Peppers & Onions, Kielbasa, Baked Beans,
Cold Cuts (Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey) Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter ..........cccceeeeivieieeiiiencennee. $11.95
#4 Ziti, Meatballs, Roasted Chicken, Oven Roasted Potatoes, Cold Cuts (Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey)
Kielbasa, Baked Beans, Garden Salad, ROIIS & BULLEr..........ccueeiiiiiieeiiiiee e $11.95
#5 Ziti, Meatballs, Roasted Chicken, Oven Roasted Potatoes, Sausage with Green Peppers & Onions,

Kielbasa, Baked Beans, Cold Cuts (Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey), Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter ...$12.95

Hot Item Buffet - $12.95 per person
Choose Two (2) of the Following
Chicken Choices

Chicken with Roasted Garlic Cream Sauce
Chicken Cacciatore

Chicken with Tomato Basil Cream Sauce

Chicken with Peppercorn Mustard Cream Sauce
Chicken with Peppercorn Mushroom Sauce
Carbonara Chicken

Rosemary Port Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Chicken in Burgundy Wine Sauce

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Francaise

Chicken Piccata

Chicken, Zziti, and Broccoli with Alfredo or Garlic Sauce
Apricot Glazed Chicken

Chicken Stuffed with Apple Cornbread Stuffing
Chicken Stuffed with New England Bread Stuffing
Chicken Stuffed with Wild Rice Stuffing

Chicken with Creamy Pesto Sauce

Beef Choices

Beef Stroganoff

Beef Burgundy

Beef Stew

Meat Loaf

Pot Roast (additional $1.50 per person)

Seafood Choices

Seafood Newburg
Seafood Medley
Baked Scrod
Shrimp Scampi

Includes: Tossed Salad, Potato, Vegetable, Rolls
Minimum of 40 People
China and Linen is an additional $6.00 per person

All buffet options on this page include plastic table covers, paper products, choice of one dessert (cookies,

brownies, cake, or ice cream) and coffee and tea.

*Not Included: 7% Meals Tax and 15% Service Fee
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Choice Buffet #1 - $12.95 per person
Choose Three (3) of the following:

Chicken Francaise

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Teriyaki

Roasted Chicken

Roast Turkey Breast with Gravy

Roast Top Sirloin

Baked Ham

Italian Sausage with Peppers & Onions
Italian or Swedish Meatballs

Pork Roast with Gravy

Includes: Choice of Oven Roasted Potatoes or Scallop Potatoes or Mashed Potatoes or Rice Pilaf
Includes: Choice of Green Beans or Vegetable Medley or Honey Glazed Baby Carrots or Butternut Squash
Includes: Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter

Includes: Choice of Sheet Cake or Cookies or Brownies or Ice Cream

Includes: Coffee and Tea

Choice Buffet #2 - $14.95 per person
Choose Three (3) of the following:

e Baked Scrod e Chicken Francaise e Roast Sirloin (carving station)
e Stuffed Sole e Chicken Marsala e Beef Tenderloin (additional $5.00 per person)
e Seafood Newbury e Chicken Parmesan e Pot Roast

Includes: Choice of Oven Roasted Potatoes or Scallop Potatoes or Mashed Potatoes or Rice Pilaf
Includes: Choice of Green Beans or Vegetable Medley or Honey Glazed Baby Carrots or Butternut Squash
Includes: Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter

Includes: Choice of Sheet Cake or Cookies or Brownies or Ice Cream

Includes: Coffee and Tea

Italian Buffet - $13.95 per person
Choose Three (3) of the following:

Meat Lasagna or Vegetable Lasagna
Chicken, Ziti, & Broccoli Alfredo
Chicken Parmesan

Pasta Primavera

Italian Sausage with Peppers & Onions
Eggplant Rollatini

Meatballs

Spinach Lasagna Roll Ups

Includes: Choice of Green Beans or Vegetable Medley or Honey Glazed Baby Carrots or Butternut Squash
Includes: Penne, Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter

Includes: Choice of Sheet Cake or Cookies or Brownies or Ice Cream

Includes: Coffee and Tea

*Not Included is 7% Meals Tax and 15% Service Fee
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Breakfast Special #1 - $8.95 per person

Includes
e Eggs e Pancakes e Muffins and Danish
e Homefries e Bacon and Sausage e Juice and Coffee

Breakfast Special #2 - $6.95 per person

Includes
|
o Eggs o Fresh Fruit Great Value!
e Muffins and Danish e Coffee and Juice

Boxed Sandwich Special - $8.95 per person
Choose One (1) of the following sandwiches

e Ham and Cheese e Egg Salad e Grilled Italian Chicken
e Roast Beef e Tuna Salad e Grilled Teriyaki Chicken
e Turkey e Chicken Salad

Ircllcludes: Choice of Chef Salad or Macaroni Salad or Potato Salad or Pasta Salad or Coleslaw or Mediterranean Pasta Sal-
a

Includes: Chips & Pickles
Includes: Choice of Cookie or Brownie
Add Soda or Water for an additional $0.95 per person

Boxed Salad Special - $8.95 per person
Choose One (1) of the following salads

e Chef Salad e Buffalo Chicken Salad
e Chicken Caesar Salad e Teriyaki Chicken Salad

Includes: Choice of Italian Rolls or Bread

Includes: Choice of Macaroni Salad or Potato Salad or Pasta Salad or Coleslaw or Mediterranean Pasta Salad
Includes: Chips

Includes: Choice of Cookie or Brownie

Add Soda or Water for an additional $0.95 per person

*Not Included is 7% Meals Tax and 15% Service Fee
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Hot Dishes

Meatballs
Sausage, Peppers & Onions
Baked Ziti
Meat Lasagna
Veggie Lasagna
Cheese Lasagna
Stuffed Shells
Ziti & Broccoli Alfredo
Chicken, Ziti & Broccoli Alfredo
Chicken, Ziti & Broccoli with Creamy Lemon Garlic Sauce
Tortellini Alfredo
Tortellini with Meat Sauce
Pasta Primavera Alfredo
Eggplant Rollatini with Oil & Garlic Sauce
Chicken Francaise
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Parmesan
Baked Ham
Oven Roasted Potatoes
Spinach Lasagna Roll Ups
Cold Dishes
Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad
Coleslaw

Small (15-20)
25.00
25.00
15.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
25.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
20.00
25.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

*Not Included is 7% Meals Tax

Large (30-35)
45.00
45.00
25.00
80.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
50.00
55.00
55.00
65.00
65.00
55.00
55.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
35.00
45.00

35.00
35.00
35.00



