

(413) 594-8332 | 409 Broadway Chicopee, MA 01020 | thecopperlineeatery@gmail.com

Please inform The Copperline Eatery if someone in your party has a food allergy.

### **Buffet Packages**

#1	Ziti, Meatballs, Roasted Chicken, Oven Roasted Potatoes, Sausage with Green Peppers & Onions, Baked Beans, Macaroni Salad, Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter
#2	Ziti, Meatballs, Roasted Chicken, Cold Cuts (Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey) Potato Salad, Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter
#3	Ziti, Roasted Chicken, Sausage with Green Peppers & Onions, Kielbasa, Baked Beans, Cold Cuts (Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey) Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter
#4	Ziti, Meatballs, Roasted Chicken, Oven Roasted Potatoes, Cold Cuts (Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey) Kielbasa, Baked Beans, Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter
#5	Ziti, Meatballs, Roasted Chicken, Oven Roasted Potatoes, Sausage with Green Peppers & Onions, Kielbasa, Baked Beans, Cold Cuts (Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey), Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter <b>\$12.95</b>

## Hot Item Buffet - \$12.95 per person

Choose Two (2) of the Following

### **Chicken Choices**

Chicken with Roasted Garlic Cream Sauce

Chicken Cacciatore

Chicken with Tomato Basil Cream Sauce

Chicken with Peppercorn Mustard Cream Sauce

Chicken with Peppercorn Mushroom Sauce

Carbonara Chicken

Rosemary Port Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Chicken in Burgundy Wine Sauce

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Francaise

Chicken Piccata

Chicken, Ziti, and Broccoli with Alfredo or Garlic Sauce

Apricot Glazed Chicken

Chicken Stuffed with Apple Cornbread Stuffing

Chicken Stuffed with New England Bread Stuffing

Chicken Stuffed with Wild Rice Stuffing

Chicken with Creamy Pesto Sauce

#### **Beef Choices**

Beef Stroganoff

Beef Burgundy

**Beef Stew** 

Meat Loaf

Pot Roast (additional \$1.50 per person)

#### **Seafood Choices**

Seafood Newburg Seafood Medley Baked Scrod Shrimp Scampi

**Includes:** Tossed Salad, Potato, Vegetable, Rolls

Minimum of 40 People

China and Linen is an additional \$6.00 per person

All buffet options on this page include plastic table covers, paper products, choice of one dessert (cookies, brownies, cake, or ice cream) and coffee and tea.



(413) 594-8332 | 409 Broadway Chicopee, MA 01020 | thecopperlineeatery@gmail.com

Please inform The Copperline Eatery if someone in your party has a food allergy.

### Choice Buffet #1 - \$12.95 per person

Choose Three (3) of the following:

- Chicken Française
- Chicken Marsala
- Chicken Teriyaki
- Roasted Chicken
- Roast Turkey Breast with Gravy

- Roast Top Sirloin
- Baked Ham
- Italian Sausage with Peppers & Onions
- Italian or Swedish Meatballs
- Pork Roast with Gravy

Includes: Choice of Oven Roasted Potatoes or Scallop Potatoes or Mashed Potatoes or Rice Pilaf

Includes: Choice of Green Beans or Vegetable Medley or Honey Glazed Baby Carrots or Butternut Squash

Includes: Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter

Includes: Choice of Sheet Cake or Cookies or Brownies or Ice Cream

Includes: Coffee and Tea

### Choice Buffet #2 - \$14.95 per person

Choose Three (3) of the following:

Baked Scrod

- Chicken FrancaiseChicken Marsala
- Stuffed SoleSeafood Newbury
- Chicken Parmesan
- Roast Sirloin (carving station)
- Beef Tenderloin (additional \$5.00 per person)
- Pot Roast

Includes: Choice of Oven Roasted Potatoes or Scallop Potatoes or Mashed Potatoes or Rice Pilaf

Includes: Choice of Green Beans or Vegetable Medley or Honey Glazed Baby Carrots or Butternut Squash

Includes: Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter

Includes: Choice of Sheet Cake or Cookies or Brownies or Ice Cream

Includes: Coffee and Tea

# **Italian Buffet - \$13.95 per person**

Choose Three (3) of the following:

- Meat Lasagna or Vegetable Lasagna
- Chicken, Ziti, & Broccoli Alfredo
- Chicken Parmesan
- Pasta Primavera

- Italian Sausage with Peppers & Onions
- Eggplant Rollatini
- Meatballs
- Spinach Lasagna Roll Ups

Includes: Choice of Green Beans or Vegetable Medley or Honey Glazed Baby Carrots or Butternut Squash

Includes: Penne, Garden Salad, Rolls & Butter

Includes: Choice of Sheet Cake or Cookies or Brownies or Ice Cream

Includes: Coffee and Tea



(413) 594-8332 | 409 Broadway Chicopee, MA 01020 | thecopperlineeatery@gmail.com

Please inform The Copperline Eatery if someone in your party has a food allergy.

### **Breakfast Special #1 - \$8.95 per person**

**Includes** 

Eggs

Pancakes

Homefries

Bacon and Sausage

Muffins and Danish

• Juice and Coffee

### **Breakfast Special #2 - \$6.95 per person**

**Includes** 

• Eggs

• Muffins and Danish

Fresh Fruit

Coffee and Juice



## **Boxed Sandwich Special - \$8.95 per person**

Choose One (1) of the following sandwiches

Ham and Cheese

Egg Salad

Roast Beef

Turkey

Tuna SaladChicken Salad

• Grilled Italian Chicken

• Grilled Teriyaki Chicken

Includes: Choice of Chef Salad <u>or</u> Macaroni Salad <u>or</u> Potato Salad <u>or</u> Pasta Salad <u>or</u> Coleslaw <u>or</u> Mediterranean Pasta Salad or Coleslaw <u>or</u> Mediterranean Pasta Salad or Coleslaw <u>or</u> Mediterran

Includes: Chips & Pickles

Includes: Choice of Cookie or Brownie

Add Soda or Water for an additional \$0.95 per person

# **Boxed Salad Special - \$8.95 per person**

Choose One (1) of the following salads

• Chef Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Teriyaki Chicken Salad

Includes: Choice of Italian Rolls or Bread

Includes: Choice of Macaroni Salad or Potato Salad or Pasta Salad or Coleslaw or Mediterranean Pasta Salad

Includes: Chips

Includes: Choice of Cookie or Brownie

Add Soda or Water for an additional \$0.95 per person



(413) 594-8332 | 409 Broadway Chicopee, MA 01020 | thecopperlineeatery@gmail.com

Please inform The Copperline Eatery if someone in your party has a food allergy.

### **Hot Dishes**

	Small (15-20)	Large (30-35)	
Meatballs	25.00	45.00	
Sausage, Peppers & Onions	25.00	45.00	
Baked Ziti	15.00	25.00	
Meat Lasagna	45.00	80.00	
Veggie Lasagna	40.00	70.00	
Cheese Lasagna	40.00	70.00	
Stuffed Shells	30.00	70.00	
Ziti & Broccoli Alfredo	25.00	50.00	
Chicken, Ziti & Broccoli Alfredo	30.00	55.00	
Chicken, Ziti & Broccoli with Creamy Lemon Garlic Sauce	30.00	55.00	
Tortellini Alfredo	35.00	65.00	
Tortellini with Meat Sauce	35.00	65.00	
Pasta Primavera Alfredo	30.00	55.00	
Eggplant Rollatini with Oil & Garlic Sauce	30.00	55.00	
Chicken Francaise	35.00	65.00	
Chicken Marsala	35.00	65.00	
Chicken Parmesan	35.00	65.00	
Baked Ham	35.00	65.00	
Oven Roasted Potatoes	20.00	35.00	
Spinach Lasagna Roll Ups	25.00	45.00	
Cold Dishes			
Potato Salad	20.00	35.00	
Macaroni Salad	20.00	35.00	
Coleslaw	20.00	35.00	